Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

168 S Alta Vista Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90036

ORDER #006105

Dovi Jacobs
168 S Alta Vista Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90036

(213) 369-9941

Order Date: February 17,2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 21ST, 2025

INSTALL: THURSDAY BETWEEN 10AM

-11AM

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description

General
Banquet Table, King

fﬁﬂ Flynn Dining Chair, Natural

Blush Pink (567) Ceiling Treatment (Wave Style) with 8
pullbacks, 12 x 35

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 02/19/2025 @ 09:15 AM PST

(0144 Price
3 $22.00 T
36 $12.50 T
1 $2,000.00 T
1 $150.00 T
2 $125.00
2 $125.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$66.00

$450.00

$2,000.00

$150.00
$250.00

$250.00

$2,516.00
$650.00
$253.27
($0.00)
$3,419.27
($0.00)
$3,419.27

Tof1



