

ORDER #006105

Dovi Jacobs 168 S Alta Vista Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90036

(213) 369-9941

Order Date: February 17, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO:

Shipping Address: 168 S Alta Vista Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 21ST, 2025

INSTALL: THURSDAY BETWEEN 10AM

-11AM

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquet Table, King	3	\$22.00	Т	\$66.00
m	Flynn Dining Chair, Natural	36	\$12.50	Т	\$450.00
	Blush Pink (567) Ceiling Treatment (Wave Style) with 8 pullbacks, 12 x 35	1	\$2,000.00	Т	\$2,000.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$125.00		\$250.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$125.00		\$250.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$2,516.00
		Total La	abor/Services/M	isc:	\$650.00
			Tax		\$253.27
			Discou		(\$0.00)
				otal:	\$3,419.27
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balar	ice:	\$3,419.27